INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

WEIK, JOHN EDWARD (00369069)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: MALE SCDC ID: 00369069
RACE: WHITE SID: SC01194488
HEIGHT: 511" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE
WEIGHT: 212 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 07/26/2016
AGE: 57 LOCATION: PERRY
CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: Q4A-0205-B
BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL: 3F7
COMPLEXION: FAIR EEC LEVEL:
HAIR COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: NOT ELIGIBLE
EYE COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
PICTURE DATE: 09/03/2021 SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS  DYS COUNTY STARTDATE  V/INV  CAT INDICT STATUS
MURDER ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE DORCHESTER 05/29/1999 \Y 5 98GS180750 ACTIVE
BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE DORCHESTER 05/29/1999 \Y 4 98GS180749 ACTIVE
ESCAPES
NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
DATE DESCRIPTION
12/07/2023 ASSAULT/BATTERY OF INMATE TO KILL/INJURE
LOSS OF GOOD TIME: 9 DAYS
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 123 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 33 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 123 DAYS
09/28/2020 STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON
LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 36 DAYS
DISC. DETENTION FOR 13 DAYS
LOSS OF TELEPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 58 DAYS
LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 58 DAYS
MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS REASON
02/26/2024 PERRY INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
02/26/2024 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX INCARCERATED MEDICAL
12/14/2023 PERRY INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
12/14/2023 ANDERSON CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
08/28/2020 PERRY INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
07/24/2020 LEE INCARCERATED MEDICAL
05/02/2018 PERRY INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
01/11/2018 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED RETURN FROM COURT
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MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE

01/11/2018
09/26/2017 KIRKLAND
07/26/2016 LIEBER

EARNED WORK CREDITS
JOB DESCRIPTION

STEP DOWN-FACILITATOR

STEP DOWN-FACILITATOR

STEP DOWN-FACILITATOR
HORTICULT/SEMI-SKILLED
GENERAL WORKER

LANDSCAPE LABORER
LANDSCAPE LABORER

GENERAL WORKER

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS
EEC DESCRIPTION
BONUS 15 OR MORE

BONUS 15 OR MORE

CERTIFICATES

CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION

OJT CUSTODIAL SERVICES I

OJT HORTICULTURE il

EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS CURRICULUM - ABE
OJT HORTICULTURE i

OJT HORTICULTURE |

OJT CUSTODIAL SERVICES |

WORKKEYS - BRONZE - ABE

OJT ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK |

PROGRAMS

TO LOCATION

DORCHESTER CO

START DATE

01/30/2024

01/13/2022

08/26/2021

01/28/2021

12/22/2020

02/18/2020

06/18/2019

05/18/2018

START DATE

05/10/2021

01/13/2020

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)

April 28, 2024
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STATUS

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

END DATE

12/07/2023

01/12/2022

08/25/2021

01/27/2021

09/28/2020

02/17/2020

06/17/2019

TERMINATION REASON

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

CUSTODY REVIEW

LATERAL TRANSFER

LATERAL TRANSFER

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

POLICY CHANGE 2020

LATERAL TRANSFER

END DATE

12/07/2023

09/28/2020

RECEIVED DATE

12/01/2023

11/11/2023

05/01/2023

03/03/2022

02/01/2022

11/17/2021

06/02/2021

11/01/2019

WEIK, JOHN EDWARD (00369069)

REASON
TO COURT
ADMINISTRATIVE

RESENTENCED OTHER

JOB LEVEL
3F7
2F7
2F7
3F5
3F5
2F5
5F5

5F5

TERMINATION REASON
PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY

PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY
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