## **INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT**



INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	MALE	SCDC ID:	00369069	
RACE:	WHITE	SID:	SC01194488	
HEIGHT:	5' 11"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	
WEIGHT:	212 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	07/26/2016	
AGE:	57	LOCATION:	PERRY	
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	Q4A-0205-B	
BUILD:	MEDIUM	EWC LEVEL:	3F7	
COMPLEXION:	FAIR	EEC LEVEL:		
HAIR COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
EYE COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
PICTURE DATE:	09/03/2021	SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	

CURRENT OFFENSES								
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS MOS DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
MURDER	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE SENTENCE	DORCHESTER	05/29/1999	V	5	98GS180750	ACTIVE
BURGLARY-1ST DEGREE	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE SENTENCE	DORCHESTER	05/29/1999	V	4	98GS180749	ACTIVE

## **ESCAPES**

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS		SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009		
DATE	DESCRIPTION			
12/07/2023	ASSAULT/BATTERY OF INMATE TO KILL/INJURE			
LOSS OF GO	OD TIME: 9 DAYS			
LOSS OF CAN	NTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 123 DAYS			
DISC. DETEN	TION FOR 33 DAYS			
LOSS OF VIS	ITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 123 DAYS			
09/28/2020 STRIKE I/M W/WO WEAPON				
LOSS OF CAN	LOSS OF CANTEEN PRIVILEGES FOR 36 DAYS			
DISC. DETEN	TION FOR 13 DAYS			
LOSS OF TEL	EPHONE PRIVILEGES FOR 58 DAYS			
LOSS OF VIS	LOSS OF VISITATION PRIVILEGES FOR 58 DAYS			

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
02/26/2024	PERRY	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/26/2024	CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
12/14/2023	PERRY	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/14/2023	ANDERSON CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/28/2020	PERRY	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/24/2020	LEE	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
05/02/2018	PERRY	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/11/2018	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT

April 28, 2024 @VERSION@ Page 1 of 2

## **INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT**

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
01/11/2018	DORCHESTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT
09/26/2017	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/26/2016	LIEBER	INCARCERATED	RESENTENCED OTHER

EARNED WORK CREDITS			
START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL
01/30/2024			3F7
01/13/2022	12/07/2023	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	2F7
08/26/2021	01/12/2022	CUSTODY REVIEW	2F7
01/28/2021	08/25/2021	LATERAL TRANSFER	3F5
12/22/2020	01/27/2021	LATERAL TRANSFER	3F5
02/18/2020	09/28/2020	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	2F5
06/18/2019	02/17/2020	POLICY CHANGE 2020	5F5
05/18/2018	06/17/2019	LATERAL TRANSFER	5F5
	01/30/2024 01/13/2022 08/26/2021 01/28/2021 12/22/2020 02/18/2020 06/18/2019	01/30/2024  01/13/2022 12/07/2023  08/26/2021 01/12/2022  01/28/2021 08/25/2021  12/22/2020 01/27/2021  02/18/2020 09/28/2020  06/18/2019 02/17/2020	01/30/2024         01/13/2022       12/07/2023       PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY         08/26/2021       01/12/2022       CUSTODY REVIEW         01/28/2021       08/25/2021       LATERAL TRANSFER         12/22/2020       01/27/2021       LATERAL TRANSFER         02/18/2020       09/28/2020       PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY         06/18/2019       02/17/2020       POLICY CHANGE 2020

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS				
EEC DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	
BONUS 15 OR MORE	05/10/2021	12/07/2023	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	
BONUS 15 OR MORE	01/13/2020	09/28/2020	PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY	

CERTIFICATES		
CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED DATE	
OJT CUSTODIAL SERVICES II	12/01/2023	
OJT HORTICULTURE III	11/11/2023	
EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS CURRICULUM - ABE	05/01/2023	
OJT HORTICULTURE II	03/03/2022	
OJT HORTICULTURE I	02/01/2022	
OJT CUSTODIAL SERVICES I	11/17/2021	
WORKKEYS - BRONZE - ABE	06/02/2021	
OJT ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK I	11/01/2019	

## **PROGRAMS**

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)